Item

Kitchen chair

Stuffed chair

Day bed
Twin mattress

Double mattress

Queen mattress

King mattress
Twin/double box spring
King/queen box spring
Sofa

Sofa bed (double bed size)
Sofa bed (queen bed size)
Recliners

Carpet

Washers/dryers

Water heaters
Stoves/dishwashers

Pounds

30

60

150

30

60

90

120

30

60

60 per seat
150

180

90

Per 8 sq. yds.
Each machine
Each

Each machine

Stickers needed
1 orange
2 orange
5 orange
1 orange
2 orange
3 orange
4 orange
1 orange
2 orange
2 orange per seat
5 orange
6 orange
3 orange
1 orange
5 orange
5 orange
5 orange




